



The interlocutory applications for deletion of the names of proforma respondents are allowed.

Issue notice on the special leave petitions as also on the prayer for interim relief.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Place the petitions after service is complete at the earliest possible after the ensuing summer vacation.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar