

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.8-14 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.12490-12496/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2009 in WP No.4266/2009
WP No.7181/2009, WP No.2849/2009, WP No.3215/2009, WP No.2122/2009,
WP No.12840/2009 and WP No.12814/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT
HYDERABAD)

A.P.COMMN.FOR BACKWARD CLASSES & ANR. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAKA HAKKULA PORATA SAMITHI (A.P.)&ORS. ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(For extension of time for compliance of Hon'ble Court's Order
dated 28th October, 2010, and office report)

Date: 28/02/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das,Adv.
for Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the respondent(s), though
served.

Time to submit the Report is extended by
three months.

The interlocutory applications are,
accordingly, disposed of.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar